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70 70 70 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 35 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 35

6964 6964 6964 420 420 151 483 450 350 181 461 580 3496 410 455 200 401 521 440 211 430 400 3468

1 (-24) 東北福祉大学 富村　真治 Shinji　Tomimura 202 67 68 67 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 34 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 33

816 TOHOKU FUKUSHI UNIVERSITY 皆本　祐介 Yusuke　Minamoto 205 ･71 67 67 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 35 2 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 32

1st= 273 古田　幸希 Koki　Furuta 207 68 65 ･74 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 36 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 38

2nd= 267 塩見　好輝 Koki　Shiomi 208 69 67 72 4 6 3 5 4 4 2 4 4 36 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 36

3rd= 276 松山　英樹 Hideki　Matsuyama 209 69 ･70 70 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 34 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 36

2 (-11) 大阪学院大学 伊藤　慎吾 Shingo　Ito 204 66 68 70 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 36 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 34

829 OSAKA GAKUIN UNIVERSITY 長谷川　祥平 Shohei　Hasegawa 205 67 70 68 5 5 3 4 4 3 2 4 4 34 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 34

1st= 273 木下　稜介 Ryosuke　Kinoshita 207 68 69 70 4 6 2 5 4 4 2 4 5 36 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 34

2nd= 277 南　大樹 Daiki　Minami 214 72 70 ･72 4 4 2 5 4 5 3 4 5 36 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 6 4 36

3rd= 279 原田　凌 Ryo　Harada 216 ･73 ･72 71 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 4 37 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 34

3 T (-2) 専修大学 梶原　英明 Hideaki　Kajiwara 204 68 64 ･72 5 4 2 4 4 5 4 4 6 38 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 34

838 SENSHU UNIVERSITY 小浦　和也 Kazuya　Koura 208 73 68 67 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 5 34 3 4 2 4 5 4 2 5 4 33

1st= 283 久志岡　俊海 Toshiumi　Kushioka 214 69 ･73 72 4 4 3 5 4 6 3 4 5 38 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 34

2nd= 273 松上　和弘 Kazuhiro　Matsukami 215 73 70 72 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 36 4 4 3 4 6 3 3 5 4 36

3rd= 282 山本　隆大 Takahiro　Yamamoto 216 ･74 71 71 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 34 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 6 5 37

3 T (-2) 日本大学 堀川　未来夢 Mikumu　Horikawa 203 67 66 70 4 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 4 32 4 6 2 5 5 4 4 4 4 38

838 NIHON UNIVERSITY 黒宮　幹仁 Mikihito　Kuromiya 210 71 69 70 4 4 2 5 3 4 3 5 6 36 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 34

1st= 279 大塚　智之 Tomoyuki　Otsuka 213 71 70 72 5 5 3 5 4 4 2 4 5 37 4 3 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 35

2nd= 276 小野田　享也 Takaya　Onoda 214 ･72 71 71 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 38 5 4 2 4 4 3 3 4 4 33

3rd= 283 森　博貴 Hiroki　Mori 217 70 ･74 ･73 3 5 2 4 5 4 3 5 5 36 4 6 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 37

5 (+9) ベイラー大学 ミケル ビャーチャンドレーセン Mikkel Bjerch-Andresen 206 66 71 69 4 4 3 6 4 4 2 4 4 35 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 34

849 BAYLOR UNIVERSITY カイル ジョーンズ Kyle Jones 212 69 71 72 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 5 38 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 34

1st= 275 ニコラス マンソン Niclas Mansson 213 69 71 73 4 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 5 37 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 36

2nd= 286 ライアン オリアー Ryan O'Rear 218 71 ･73 74 6 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 39 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 35

3rd= 288 アンドリアス　ギャッツビー Andreas Gjesteby 226 ･75 73 ･78 4 8 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 41 4 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 4 37

6 (+14) オレゴン州立大学 ニック シャーウッド Nick Sherwood 211 73 69 69 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 34 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 35

854 OREGON STATE UNIVERSITY デビッド フィンク David Fink 211 73 68 70 4 4 2 5 4 5 3 4 5 36 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 34

1st= 291 ニック チャイアネロ Nick Chianello 215 69 71 75 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 37 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 38

2nd= 276 スコット キム Scott Kim 219 ･78 68 73 5 3 2 4 4 4 4 5 4 35 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 5 38

3rd= 287 マット ラウイッツアー Matt Rawitzer 228 76 ･75 ･77 5 4 2 4 4 5 5 5 6 40 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 37
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7 (+19) 中央学院大学 吉村　明恭 Akinori　Yoshimura 210 68 70 72 5 6 2 4 4 6 3 4 4 38 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 34

859 CHUO GAKUIN UNIVERSITY 石渡　和輝 Kazuki　Ishiwata 212 72 70 70 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 5 34 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 36

1st= 286 渡邊　悠太 Yuta　Watanabe 216 71 72 73 4 4 3 5 4 5 2 4 5 36 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 5 37

2nd= 285 鈴木　貴也 Takaya　Suzuki 223 75 ･73 ･75 4 7 2 4 4 5 4 4 5 39 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 6 36

3rd= 288 新長　隆弘 Takahiro　Shincho 227 ･81 73 73 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 36 3 4 3 4 5 5 3 4 6 37

8 (+21) サンディエゴ大学 アレクシス ジャンピアセンテ Alexis Gemme-Piacente 212 ･74 69 69 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 34 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 35

861 UNIVERSITY OF SAN DIEGO マサイアス ダル Mathias Dahl 214 74 68 72 4 4 2 4 5 4 3 6 4 36 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 36

1st= 290 ライナス ベイサネン Linus  Vaisanen 220 73 ･75 72 4 5 2 5 5 4 3 4 4 36 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 36

2nd= 286 グラント フォーレスト Grant Forrest 220 73 75 72 4 4 2 4 4 3 3 4 5 33 5 5 3 6 3 5 3 4 5 39

3rd= 285 アレックス シアレラ Alex Chiarella 225 70 74 ･81 4 4 3 6 7 6 4 4 4 42 4 4 4 4 4 7 3 4 5 39

9 (+32) パシフィック大学 アレックス エドフォート Alex Edfort 210 69 72 69 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 34 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 35

872 UNIVERSITY OF THE PACIFIC エリック スギモト Eric Sugimoto 215 72 69 74 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 6 5 38 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 36

1st= 290 バイロン メス Byron Meth 222 76 74 72 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 36 4 4 3 4 4 6 3 4 4 36

2nd= 289
オースティン ウェーザーホール
ト

Austin Weatherholt 226 73 74 ･79 6 7 3 4 4 4 5 4 6 43 4 4 3 4 6 3 3 5 4 36

3rd= 293 マイケル トーラデイ Michael Tolladay 232 ･78 ･76 78 5 4 4 4 6 5 3 5 4 40 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 6 5 38

* (+34) 個人Ｂ 森　祐紀(甲南大学) Yuki　Mori(KONAN UNIVERSITY) 210 73 69 68 3 4 2 4 3 4 2 5 5 32 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 36

874 INDIVIDUAL　B 出光　祐大(甲南大学) Yudai　Idemitsu(KONAN UNIVERSITY) 220 74 72 74 4 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 37 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 4 37

1st= 301 鈴木　優大(同志社大学) Yudai　Suzuki(DOSHISHA UNIVERSITY) 222 78 71 73 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 36 4 4 3 6 4 4 3 5 4 37

2nd= 284 山下　大介(長崎国際大学)
Daisuke　Yamashita(NAGASAKI INTERNATIONAL
UNIVERSITY)

222 76 72 74 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 37 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 5 37

3rd= 289 広藤　大樹(岡山商科大学) Daiki　Hirofuji(OKAYAMA SHOKA UNIVERSITY) 240 ･79 ･80 ･81 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 37 5 4 3 5 5 5 4 6 7 44

10 (+44) 山口福祉文化大学 徳山　雄大 Yuta　Tokuyama 216 68 74 74 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 38 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 36

884 YAMAGUCHI FUKUSHI BUNKA UNIVERSITY 大城　康孝 Yasutaka　Oshiro 221 73 72 76 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 38 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 6 38

1st= 288 福山　朝也 Tomonari　Fukuyama 223 73 72 78 4 4 3 5 4 7 4 4 5 40 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 38

2nd= 291 山城　健 Ken　Yamashiro 226 ･74 ･75 77 5 4 3 5 7 4 3 4 4 39 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 6 38

3rd= 305 辻丸　翔一 Shouichi　Tsujimaru 226 74 73 ･79 4 6 4 5 4 4 2 4 6 39 4 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 5 40

* (+50) 個人Ａ 水石　琢哉(中央大学) Takuya　Mizuishi(CHUO UNIVERSITY) 211 70 71 70 4 4 2 4 5 4 3 4 5 35 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 35

890 INDIVIDUAL　A 石井　魁人(駒澤大学) Kaito　Ishii(KOMAZAWA UNIVERSITY) 216 70 69 77 4 5 3 5 5 4 3 4 6 39 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 6 38

1st= 298 金子　健也(愛知大学) Kenya　Kaneko(AICHI UNIVERSITY) 229 78 77 74 5 3 3 5 4 4 3 5 5 37 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 37

2nd= 293 矢代　直仁(法政大学) Naoto　Yashiro(HOSEI UNIVERSITY) 235 80 76 ･79 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 42 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 37

3rd= 299 中村　朋輝(札幌大学) Tomoki　Nakamura(SAPPORO UNIVERSITY) 247 ･81 ･88 78 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 39 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 7 39

＊　男子個人A、Bおよび女子個人の団体における順位は、オープン記録であり、対抗戦には反映されません。

    Men's team A and B and the women's team of individuals are playing for individual awards only.



Hole
1st 2nd 3rd

East
①

 
②

 
③

 
④

 
⑤

 
⑥

 
⑦

 
⑧

 
⑨

East West
⑩

 
⑪

 
⑫

 
⑬

 
⑭

 
⑮

 
⑯

 
⑰

 
⑱

West

70 70 70 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 35 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 35

6964 6964 6964 420 420 151 483 450 350 181 461 580 3496 410 455 200 401 521 440 211 430 400 3468

1 (-8) 202 富村　真治 Shinji　Tomimura TOHOKU FUKUSHI UNIVERSITY 67 68 67 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 34 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 33
2 (-7) 203 堀川　未来夢 Mikumu　Horikawa NIHON UNIVERSITY 67 66 70 4 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 4 32 4 6 2 5 5 4 4 4 4 38
3 T (-6) 204 伊藤　慎吾 Shingo　Ito OSAKA GAKUIN UNIVERSITY 66 68 70 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 36 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 34

(-6) 204 梶原　英明 Hideaki　Kajiwara SENSHU UNIVERSITY 68 64 72 5 4 2 4 4 5 4 4 6 38 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 34
5 T (-5) 205 皆本　祐介 Yusuke　Minamoto TOHOKU FUKUSHI UNIVERSITY 71 67 67 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 35 2 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 32

(-5) 205 長谷川　祥平 Shohei　Hasegawa OSAKA GAKUIN UNIVERSITY 67 70 68 5 5 3 4 4 3 2 4 4 34 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 34
7 (-4) 206 ミケル ビャーチャンドレーセン Mikkel Bjerch-Andresen BAYLOR UNIVERSITY 66 71 69 4 4 3 6 4 4 2 4 4 35 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 34
8 T (-3) 207 木下　稜介 Ryosuke　Kinoshita OSAKA GAKUIN UNIVERSITY 68 69 70 4 6 2 5 4 4 2 4 5 36 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 34

(-3) 207 古田　幸希 Koki　Furuta TOHOKU FUKUSHI UNIVERSITY 68 65 74 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 36 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 38
10 T (-2) 208 小浦　和也 Kazuya　Koura SENSHU UNIVERSITY 73 68 67 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 5 34 3 4 2 4 5 4 2 5 4 33

(-2) 208 塩見　好輝 Koki　Shiomi TOHOKU FUKUSHI UNIVERSITY 69 67 72 4 6 3 5 4 4 2 4 4 36 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 36
12 (-1) 209 松山　英樹 Hideki　Matsuyama TOHOKU FUKUSHI UNIVERSITY 69 70 70 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 34 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 36
13 T (0) 210 森　祐紀 Yuki　Mori (B)KONAN UNIVERSITY 73 69 68 3 4 2 4 3 4 2 5 5 32 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 36

(0) 210 アレックス エドフォート Alex Edfort UNIVERSITY OF THE PACIFIC 69 72 69 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 34 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 35
(0) 210 黒宮　幹仁 Mikihito　Kuromiya NIHON UNIVERSITY 71 69 70 4 4 2 5 3 4 3 5 6 36 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 34
(0) 210 吉村　明恭 Akinori　Yoshimura CHUO GAKUIN UNIVERSITY 68 70 72 5 6 2 4 4 6 3 4 4 38 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 34

17 T (+1) 211 ニック シャーウッド Nick Sherwood OREGON STATE UNIVERSITY 73 69 69 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 34 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 35
(+1) 211 デビッド フィンク David Fink OREGON STATE UNIVERSITY 73 68 70 4 4 2 5 4 5 3 4 5 36 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 34
(+1) 211 水石　琢哉 Takuya　Mizuishi (A)CHUO UNIVERSITY 70 71 70 4 4 2 4 5 4 3 4 5 35 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 35

20 T (+2) 212 アレクシス ジャンピアセンテ Alexis Gemme-Piacente UNIVERSITY OF SAN DIEGO 74 69 69 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 34 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 35
(+2) 212 石渡　和輝 Kazuki　Ishiwata CHUO GAKUIN UNIVERSITY 72 70 70 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 5 34 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 36
(+2) 212 カイル ジョーンズ Kyle Jones BAYLOR UNIVERSITY 69 71 72 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 5 38 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 34

23 T (+3) 213 大塚　智之 Tomoyuki　Otsuka NIHON UNIVERSITY 71 70 72 5 5 3 5 4 4 2 4 5 37 4 3 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 35
(+3) 213 ニコラス マンソン Niclas Mansson BAYLOR UNIVERSITY 69 71 73 4 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 5 37 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 36

25 T (+4) 214 小野田　享也 Takaya　Onoda NIHON UNIVERSITY 72 71 71 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 38 5 4 2 4 4 3 3 4 4 33
(+4) 214 久志岡　俊海 Toshiumi　Kushioka SENSHU UNIVERSITY 69 73 72 4 4 3 5 4 6 3 4 5 38 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 34
(+4) 214 マサイアス ダル Mathias Dahl UNIVERSITY OF SAN DIEGO 74 68 72 4 4 2 4 5 4 3 6 4 36 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 36
(+4) 214 南　大樹 Daiki　Minami OSAKA GAKUIN UNIVERSITY 72 70 72 4 4 2 5 4 5 3 4 5 36 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 6 4 36

29 T (+5) 215 松上　和弘 Kazuhiro　Matsukami SENSHU UNIVERSITY 73 70 72 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 36 4 4 3 4 6 3 3 5 4 36
(+5) 215 エリック スギモト Eric Sugimoto UNIVERSITY OF THE PACIFIC 72 69 74 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 6 5 38 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 36
(+5) 215 ニック チャイアネロ Nick Chianello OREGON STATE UNIVERSITY 69 71 75 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 37 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 38

32 T (+6) 216 原田　凌 Ryo　Harada OSAKA GAKUIN UNIVERSITY 73 72 71 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 4 37 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 34
(+6) 216 山本　隆大 Takahiro　Yamamoto SENSHU UNIVERSITY 74 71 71 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 34 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 6 5 37
(+6) 216 渡邊　悠太 Yuta　Watanabe CHUO GAKUIN UNIVERSITY 71 72 73 4 4 3 5 4 5 2 4 5 36 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 5 37
(+6) 216 徳山　雄大 Yuta　Tokuyama YAMAGUCHI FUKUSHI BUNKA UNIVERSITY 68 74 74 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 38 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 36
(+6) 216 石井　魁人 Kaito　Ishii (A)KOMAZAWA UNIVERSITY 70 69 77 4 5 3 5 5 4 3 4 6 39 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 6 38

37 (+7) 217 森　博貴 Hiroki　Mori NIHON UNIVERSITY 70 74 73 3 5 2 4 5 4 3 5 5 36 4 6 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 37
38 (+8) 218 ライアン オリアー Ryan O'Rear BAYLOR UNIVERSITY 71 73 74 6 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 39 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 35
39 (+9) 219 スコット キム Scott Kim OREGON STATE UNIVERSITY 78 68 73 5 3 2 4 4 4 4 5 4 35 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 5 38
40 T (+10) 220 ライナス ベイサネン Linus  Vaisanen UNIVERSITY OF SAN DIEGO 73 75 72 4 5 2 5 5 4 3 4 4 36 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 36

(+10) 220 グラント フォーレスト Grant Forrest UNIVERSITY OF SAN DIEGO 73 75 72 4 4 2 4 4 3 3 4 5 33 5 5 3 6 3 5 3 4 5 39
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(+10) 220 出光　祐大 Yudai　Idemitsu (B)KONAN UNIVERSITY 74 72 74 4 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 37 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 4 37
43 (+11) 221 大城　康孝 Yasutaka　Oshiro YAMAGUCHI FUKUSHI BUNKA UNIVERSITY 73 72 76 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 38 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 6 38
44 T (+12) 222 バイロン メス Byron Meth UNIVERSITY OF THE PACIFIC 76 74 72 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 36 4 4 3 4 4 6 3 4 4 36

(+12) 222 鈴木　優大 Yudai　Suzuki (B)DOSHISHA UNIVERSITY 78 71 73 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 36 4 4 3 6 4 4 3 5 4 37
(+12) 222 山下　大介 Daisuke　Yamashita (B)NAGASAKI INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY 76 72 74 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 37 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 5 37

47 T (+13) 223 鈴木　貴也 Takaya　Suzuki CHUO GAKUIN UNIVERSITY 75 73 75 4 7 2 4 4 5 4 4 5 39 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 6 36
(+13) 223 福山　朝也 Tomonari　Fukuyama YAMAGUCHI FUKUSHI BUNKA UNIVERSITY 73 72 78 4 4 3 5 4 7 4 4 5 40 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 38

49 (+15) 225 アレックス シアレラ Alex Chiarella UNIVERSITY OF SAN DIEGO 70 74 81 4 4 3 6 7 6 4 4 4 42 4 4 4 4 4 7 3 4 5 39
50 T (+16) 226 山城　健 Ken　Yamashiro YAMAGUCHI FUKUSHI BUNKA UNIVERSITY 74 75 77 5 4 3 5 7 4 3 4 4 39 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 6 38

(+16) 226 アンドリアス　ギャッツビー Andreas Gjesteby BAYLOR UNIVERSITY 75 73 78 4 8 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 41 4 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 4 37
(+16) 226 オースティン ウェーザーホールト Austin Weatherholt UNIVERSITY OF THE PACIFIC 73 74 79 6 7 3 4 4 4 5 4 6 43 4 4 3 4 6 3 3 5 4 36
(+16) 226 辻丸　翔一 Shouichi　Tsujimaru YAMAGUCHI FUKUSHI BUNKA UNIVERSITY 74 73 79 4 6 4 5 4 4 2 4 6 39 4 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 5 40

54 (+17) 227 新長　隆弘 Takahiro　Shincho CHUO GAKUIN UNIVERSITY 81 73 73 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 36 3 4 3 4 5 5 3 4 6 37
55 (+18) 228 マット ラウイッツアー Matt Rawitzer OREGON STATE UNIVERSITY 76 75 77 5 4 2 4 4 5 5 5 6 40 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 37
56 (+19) 229 金子　健也 Kenya　Kaneko (A)AICHI UNIVERSITY 78 77 74 5 3 3 5 4 4 3 5 5 37 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 37
57 (+22) 232 マイケル トーラデイ Michael Tolladay UNIVERSITY OF THE PACIFIC 78 76 78 5 4 4 4 6 5 3 5 4 40 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 6 5 38
58 (+25) 235 矢代　直仁 Naoto　Yashiro (A)HOSEI UNIVERSITY 80 76 79 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 42 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 37
59 (+30) 240 広藤　大樹 Daiki　Hirofuji (B)OKAYAMA SHOKA UNIVERSITY 79 80 81 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 37 5 4 3 5 5 5 4 6 7 44
60 (+37) 247 中村　朋輝 Tomoki　Nakamura (A)SAPPORO UNIVERSITY 81 88 78 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 39 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 7 39


	Topy Cup - Men's 3rd round result.pdf
	Topy Cup - Men's Individual 3rd round result

